
2020-2021 ACEL Boys Basketball Schedule  

North District
CHA Northeast Flame—Monroe

Faith Training Christian Academy Patriots—Leesville
Mt. Olive Christian School Eagles—Athens

Northeast Baptist School Knights—West Monroe
Old Bethel Christian Academy Crusaders—Clarks

Shreveport Homeschool Sports Force—Shreveport
Word of God Academy Force—Shreveport

Southwest District
Bethel Christian School Eagles—Jennings

The Brighton School Bengals—Baton Rouge
CHEF of Baton Rouge Patriots—Baton Rouge

Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles
Westminster Christian Academy Chargers—Lafayette

Southeast District
Acadiana Christian School Lions—New Iberia
Berchmans Academy Saints—Grand Coteau
The Christian Academy Crusaders—Addis

Christian Homeschool Sports Association of Acadiana ArchAngels—Lafayette
First Baptist Christian School Eagles—Lafayette

John Paul the Great Academy Guardians—Lafayette

***Official JV teams are listed in bold, as well as all offiical JV contests below***

November 3, Tuesday
OBCS @ CHA

Northeast @ Shreveport
Mt. Olive @ WOGA

BCS @ SWLA
CHEF @ Westminster

TCA @ ACS
JPG @ Berchmans
FBCS @ CHSAA

November 6, Friday
CHEF @ CHA

WOGA @ Northeast
Mt. Olive @ OBCS

FBCS @ Westminster
TCA @ Berchmans

CHSAA @ JPG
Shreveport @ Faith Training

BCS @ ACS

November 10, Tuesday
Shreveport @ Mt. Olive

Faith Training @ Northeast
CHA @ WOGA
BCS @ CHEF

SWLA @ Brighton
Berchmans @ FBCS

ACS @ JPG
CHSAA @ TCA

November 13, Friday
CHA @ Mt. Olive

CHEF @ Shreveport
Faith Training @ WOGA

Northeast @ OBCS
Berchmans @ Brighton

BCS @ CHSAA
SWLA @ JPG

Westminster @ TCA



November 17, Tuesday
Shreveport @ CHA

Faith Training @ Mt. Olive
OBCS @ WOGA

Brighton @ CHEF
Westminster @ BCS

FBCS @ ACS
CHSAA @ Berchmans

JPG @ TCA

November 20, Friday
Brighton @ CHA

CHEF @ Northeast
Westminster @ Faith Training

Berchmans @ WOGA
TCA @ OBCS

Mt. Olive @ SWLA
FBCS @ BCS

Shreveport @ CHSAA

December 1, Tuesday
Faith Training @ CHA

Northeast @ Mt. Olive
OBCS @ Shreveport

CHEF @ SWLA
Berchmans @ BCS

Brighton @ Westminster
ACS @ CHSAA
TCA @ FBCS

December 4, Friday
JPG @ WOGA
ACS @ OBCS

Faith Training @ CHEF
Northeast @ SWLA

Mt. Olive @ Brighton
CHA @ BCS

Westminster @ Berchmans
Shreveport @ FBCS

December 8, Tuesday
Northeast @ CHA

OBCS @ Faith Training
WOGA @ Shreveport

BCS @ Brighton
SWLA @ Westminster

Berchmans @ ACS
FBCS @ JPG

December 11, Friday
Brighton @ Northeast

JPG @ OBCS
Mt. Olive @ CHEF

CHA @ SWLA
Faith Training @ BCS
ACS @ Westminster
WOGA @ CHSAA 

December 15, Tuesday
Mt. Olive @ CHA

OBCS @ Northeast
WOGA @ Faith Training
Westminster @ CHEF

SWLA @ BCS
JPG @ CHSAA

Brighton @ FBCS
Berchmans @ TCA

December 18, Friday
Mt. Olive @ Northeast
CHA @ Faith Training

SWLA @ WOGA
Shreveport @ OBCS
CHSAA @ Brighton

TCA @ BCS
ACS @ Berchmans

JPG @ FBCS

January 5, Tuesday
Westminster @ CHA
OBCS @ Mt. Olive

Faith Training @ Shreveport
Northeast @ WOGA
Brighton @ SWLA

CHEF @ BCS
CHSAA @ FBCS

Berchmans @ JPG
ACS @ TCA

January 8, Friday
Westminster @ Mt. Olive

BCS @ Northeast
SWLA @ Shreveport

WOGA @ CHEF
Faith Training @ Brighton

OBCS @ Berchmans



January 12, Tuesday
WOGA @ Mt. Olive

Shreveport @ Northeast
SWLA @ Faith Training

CHA @ OBCS
CHEF @ Brighton

BCS @ Westminster
JPG @ ACS

FBCS @ Berchmans
TCA @ CHSAA

January 15, Friday
BCS @ Mt. Olive

CHA @ Northeast
Shreveport @ WOGA
Faith Training @ OBCS
CHSAA @ Westminster

Brighton @ ACS
CHEF @ JPG
SWLA @ TCA

January 19, Tuesday
WOGA @ CHA

Northeast @ Faith Training
Mt. Olive @ Shreveport

SWLA @ CHEF
Westminster @ Brighton
Berchmans @ CHSAA

ACS @ FBCS
TCA @ JPG

January 22, Friday
Brighton @ Shreveport

FBCS @ SWLA
Northeast @ Westminster

CHA @ ACS
Faith Training @ Berchmans

OBCS @ CHSAA
BCS @ JPG

CHEF @ TCA

January 26, Tuesday
Mt. Olive @ Faith Training

CHA @ Shreveport
WOGA @ OBCS

Berchmans @ CHEF
Westminster @ SWLA

Brighton @ BCS
CHSAA @ ACS
FBCS @ TCA

January 29, Friday
TCA @ Mt. Olive
CHSAA @ CHEF

ACS @ SWLA
WOGA @ Brighton
JPG @ Westminster

OBCS @ FBCS 

Feburary 1-9
Playoff Tournament

February 6, Saturday
All-State Voting 

Time & Location TBA

ACEL Basketball Championship 

Friday, February 12
 Varsity Semifinals 

Saturday, February 13
JV & Varsity State Championship


